M H
NLS
R
LS
2
75
LS
230
75
R
LS
2
N1
M1
A
C
31 533
16
8A
53
min 4 Max Ø3810
SL8
222222
111 53 79 31 115-150-205-250-305 5,73 20LC079 *
136 53 104 31 115-150-205-250-305 6,21 20LC104 *
186 53 154 31 115-150-205-250-305 7,18 20LC154 *
236 53 204 31 115-150-205-250-305 8,15 20LC204 *
286 53 254 31 115-150-205-250-305 9,12 20LC254 *
336 53 304 31 115-150-205-250-305 10,09 20LC304 *
C+32 53 .... 31 115-150-205-250-305 20LC **
5
L=         + M or M1LS
2